
 

 

XL4  XL4
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1

L MAIN 1.5 1.6 L MAIN 1.5 1.6

L HARVARD 1.1 2.7 L HARVARD 1.1 2.7

R BARRANCA 2.3 5.0 R BARRANCA 2.3 5.0

R JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 1.9 6.9 R JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 1.9 6.9

L RIDGELINE 1.8 8.7 L RIDGELINE 1.8 8.7

L STARCREST 0.9 9.6 L STARCREST 0.9 9.6

R TURTLE ROCK 1.0 10.6 R TURTLE ROCK 1.0 10.6

L SUNNYHILL 0.2 10.8 L SUNNYHILL 0.2 10.8

R SHADY CYN 1.5 12.3 R SHADY CYN 1.5 12.3

L BONITA CYN 0.5 12.8 L BONITA CYN 0.5 12.8

L NEWPORT COAST 4.5 17.3 L NEWPORT COAST 4.5 17.3

R PCH 1.3 18.6 R PCH 1.3 18.6

R POPPY 0.3 18.9 R POPPY 0.3 18.9

L 5TH 0.3 19.2 L 5TH 0.3 19.2

R MARGUERITE 0.8 20.0 R MARGUERITE 0.8 20.0

R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 2.0 22.0 R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 2.0 22.0

R NEWPORT COAST 1.1 23.1 R NEWPORT COAST 1.1 23.1

R PELICAN HILL 2.1 25.2 R PELICAN HILL 2.1 25.2

R NEWPORT COAST 0.2 25.4 R NEWPORT COAST 0.2 25.4

L PCH 4.6 30.0 L PCH 4.6 30.0

L CLIFF 0.3 30.3 L CLIFF 0.3 30.3

R BEACH 0.1 30.4 R BEACH 0.1 30.4

L LAGUNA CYN 3.2 33.6 L LAGUNA CYN 3.2 33.6

R EL TORO 1.4 35.0 R EL TORO 1.4 35.0

R ALISO CREEK 1.9 36.9 R ALISO CREEK 1.9 36.9

L ALISO VIEJO 1.3 38.2 L ALISO VIEJO 1.3 38.2

L PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6 38.8 L PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6 38.8

R LOS ALISOS 1.2 40.0 R LOS ALISOS 1.2 40.0

L MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 10.5 50.5 L MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 10.5 50.5

L VON KARMAN 1.3 51.8 L VON KARMAN 1.3 51.8

R MAIN 0.5 52.3 R MAIN 0.5 52.3

R MACARTHUR 0.1 52.4 R MACARTHUR 0.1 52.4

L THE SQUARE 52.4 L THE SQUARE 52.4
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